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Product Name / Model / Dimensions Finish Options Glass Lamping  Options

Spencer (One Light) - 8791
Spencer (Two Light) - 8792
Spencer (Three Light) - 8793

 
Standard
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Chrome (CH)

 
Standard
Opal Glass (OP) 

4.5" H X 4.75" W 

Standard
Incandescent (IN)
8791 - (1) 75 Watt Edison
8792 - (2) 75 Watt Edison
8793 - (3) 75 Watt Edison

1 _ 2017

Product Name Spencer
Model Number 8791, 8792, 8793

Project Name

Fixture Type Quantity

Spencer - 8793  Chrome (CH)  

Height Width Projection

8791 8.5" 5 " 7 . 5 "

8792 8.5" 1 4 . 7 5 " 7 . 5 "

8793 8.5" 2 1 . 5 " 7 . 5 "

 Backplate  5" round

Spencer - 8791  
Chrome (CH)  

Spencer - 8792 
Brushed Nickel (BN)  

8.5"

21.5"

5"

14.75"

5"


	Project Name: 
	Fixture Type: 
	Quantity: 


